201 West Jackson Street, Carroliton, MS 38917

List Price
Listing ID
S/R

Original Price
Bedrooms
Acres

Year Built

$97,900
11563913
Sale
$97,900

2

1.22

1840

Status
Property Type
Listing Type
School

Full Baths
Approx. Sq. Ft.
Parcel ID

Active

House

Exclusive Agency

Carroll County School Dist
2

1890

053C18 C 0022000

S
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Please note that this listing information is not guaranteed. Please verify the information with the listing agent and/or local municipalities.
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