

201 West Jackson Street, Carrollton, MS 38917

List Price	\$97,900	Status	Active
Listing ID	11563913	Property Type	House
S/R	Sale	Listing Type	Exclusive Agency
Original Price	\$97,900	School	Carroll County School Dist
Bedrooms	2	Full Baths	2
Acres	1.22	Approx. Sq. Ft.	1890
Year Built	1840	Parcel ID	053C18 C 0022000





Please note that this listing information is not guaranteed. Please verify the information with the listing agent and/or local municipalities.